

גיינר Extreme Gainer Blend רשימת הרכיבים המלאה לפי טעם:  
פירוט רשימת הרכיבים באחריות אתר היצוק בלבד.

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

1. *Banana Flavour*: Modified Maize Starch (37.2%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy** , Sunflower Lecithin))(12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)), Fructose, **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk** Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour** , Natural flavouring(Flavouring(Curcumin Extract), Sweetener(Sucralose)), L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder(3%), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C, Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin, Iodine), Multienzyme complex.
2. *Chocolate Mint Flavour*: Modified Maize Starch (37.2%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**, Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (7%), Fructose, **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk** Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour**, L Glutamine , Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder (3%), Flavouring(Flavouring, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Sweetener(Sucralose)), Fat reduced cocoa powder, Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C, Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin, Iodine), Multienzyme complex.
3. *Chocolate Smooth Flavour*: Modified Maize Starch (37.7%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier( **Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin))(7%), Fructose, **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk** Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour**, L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flavouring (Flavouring, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sweetener(Sucralose)), Flax Seed Powder (3%), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C, Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin, Iodine), Multienzyme complex.

4. *Cookies & Cream Flavour*: Modified Maize Starch (37.7%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier( **Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**), Emulsifier( **Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (7%), Fructose, **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk**Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour**, L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder (3%), Flavourings (Flavourings, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Sweetener(Surcalose)), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C, Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin,Iodine),Multienzyme complex.
5. *Strawberry Cream Flavour*: Modified Maize Starch (40.2%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy** , Sunflower Lecithin)) (12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**),Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (7%), Fructose, **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk**Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour** (4.7%), L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder (3%), Flavouring (Flavouring, Beetroot Juice Powder, Sweetener(Sucralose)), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C,Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin,Iodine), Multienzyme complex.
6. *Unflavoured* : Modified Maize Starch (35.7%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy** , Sunflower Lecithin))(12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**),Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (7%), Fructose (6%), **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk** Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour**(4.7%), L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder (3%), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C,Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin,Iodine), Multienzyme complex.

7. *Vanilla Flavour* : Modified Maize Starch (35.7%), Whey Protein Concentrate(Whey Protein Concentrate(**Milk**), Emulsifier(**Soy** , Sunflower Lecithin))(12.4%), Whey Protein Isolate(Whey Protein Isolate(**Milk**),Emulsifier(**Soy**, Sunflower Lecithin)) (7%), Fructose (6%), **Milk** Protein Concentrate (6%), Flavouring( Flavouring, Sweetener(Sucralose)), Calcium Caseinate(**Milk**) (5.5%), Medium Chain Triglyceride Powder(Medium Chain Triglycerides, **Milk** Protein, Glucose Syrup, Dipotassium phosphate, Tricalcium phosphate) (5%), **Oatflour** (4.7%), L Glutamine, Creatine Monohydrate, Flax Seed Powder (3%), Xanthan Gum, Multi Vitamin Powder(Magnesium, Vitamin C,Iron, Vitamin E, Niacin, Vitamin A, Zinc, Vitamin B6, Vitamin D3, Thiamine, Riboflavin,Iodine), Multienzyme complex.

[www.myprotein.co.il](http://www.myprotein.co.il) – הכל בכפוף לאתר היצרן בלבד